
Bridle # Entrant Last NameClass Name Horse Name A/O/JR Score
344 Lisa Capp First Level Test 1 Third Time's A Charm Open 64.074

242 Renee Cover First Level Test 2 BCF DARGO Open 65
344 Lisa Capp First Level Test 2 Third Time's A Charm Open 58.485

45 Julie Klitch Introductory Test A LIZZIE'S LAST Amateur 67.813
334 Jacquelyn CondellIntroductory Test A Ringo Amateur scratch

373 Sharon McGuinessIntroductory Test A SANTAFE''S PRINCE Amateur 64.688
18 Lauren NiebauerIntroductory Test A Dani Amateur 60.313

374 Melissa AaronIntroductory Test A Louise Amateur 65.938

365 Polly Erdley Introductory Test A BRAVO CAVALLO Junior ELIM
307 Lena Smith Introductory Test A MY LUCKY FINN Junior 65
366 Leah LanahanIntroductory Test A Mona Junior 65.313

360 Sharon Raup Introductory Test A Junior's Diamond Ring Open 61.25
362 Brittany RoscheIntroductory Test A Get A Clue Open 63.75

33 Patricia Kell Introductory Test B Life Takes Visa Amateur 69.063
45 Julie Klitch Introductory Test B LIZZIE'S LAST Amateur 65

334 Jacquelyn CondellIntroductory Test B Ringo Amateur scratch
372 Lia Alexander Introductory Test B Kool Your Jetts Amateur 68.438

373 Sharon McGuinessIntroductory Test B SANTAFE''S PRINCE Amateur 65.313
364 Susan SchultheisIntroductory Test B GRADY Amateur 59.063
364 Susan SchultheisIntroductory Test B Grady Amateur H/C

18 Lauren NiebauerIntroductory Test B Dani Amateur 62.813
374 Melissa AaronIntroductory Test B Louise Amateur 66.875
365 Polly Erdley Introductory Test B Bravo Cavallo Amateur 60.625
345 Kelli Simco Introductory Test B A is for Artist Amateur 63.438

314 gabriella howeIntroductory Test B kahlua Junior 65.625
327 Brooke SteckerIntroductory Test B chips ahoy Junior 62.813
367 Avery StewartIntroductory Test B Mona Junior 64.063
307 Lena Smith Introductory Test B My Lucky Finn Junior 62.5

360 Sharon Raup Introductory Test B Junior's Diamond Ring Open 57.188

361 Sara Hartz Introductory Test B GEORGIE Open 69.063

372 Lia Alexander Introductory Test C Kool Your Jetts Amateur 63.5

345 Kelli Simco Introductory Test C A is for Artist Amateur 62.75

366 Leah LanahanIntroductory Test C Mona Junior 62



351 Whitney DomenechIntroductory Test C Bert Open 66.25
361 Sara Hartz Introductory Test C GEORGIE Open 68

369 Anna Lenox Second Level Test 3 Ruben Open 64.524

377 Tyra Wiegers Third Level Test Whiskey Girl Amateur 59.875

369 Anna Lenox Third Level Test 1 Ruben Open 62.703

33 Patricia Kell Training Level Test 1 Life Takes Visa Amateur 67.115
274 KELLY MYERS Training Level Test 1 Outlaw Rodeo Star Amateur 67.115
305 Stephanie HerrTraining Level Test 1 Indigo Island Amateur 66.538

21 Linda ColfleshTraining Level Test 1 Darby Amateur 68.462

346 Carlee Simco Training Level Test 1 Roman Officer Junior 57.5
367 Avery StewartTraining Level Test 1 Mona Junior 59.423
370 Emma ShafferTraining Level Test 1 Shaken Not Stirred Junior 65

351 Whitney DomenechTraining Level Test 1 Bert Open 66.154
371 Ada Bodmer Training Level Test 1 HPH Go Get Em Emma Open 67.5

274 KELLY MYERS Training Level Test 2 Outlaw Rodeo Star Amateur 64.138
21 Linda ColfleshTraining Level Test 2 Darby Amateur 68.621

346 Carlee Simco Training Level Test 2 Roman Officer Junior 56.897
370 Emma ShafferTraining Level Test 2 Shaken Not Stirred Junior 63.966
371 Ada Bodmer Training Level Test 2 HPH Go Get Em Emma Junior 64.655

323 Paul Healey Western Dressage - Basic Test 1Rocky Amateur 59.423

368 Haley JohnstonWestern Dressage - Basic Test 1HOT RODDIN CAN DO Open 68.462

251 Mary RohrbaughWestern Dressage - Intro 3 HOT RODDIN CAN DO Amateur 67.5

323 Paul Healey Western Dressage Intro 2 Rocky Amateur 62.5

HIGH POINT
Intro Patty Kell/Sarah Hartz Open Sara Hartz
Training Linda Colflesh AA Patty Kell 
First Renee Cover JR Gabriella Howe
Second Anna Lennox
Third Anna Lennox
West Intro Mary Rohrbaugh
West Basic Haley Johnston




